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Flyvende Fun Day 2023 → Flyvende Fun Day Valbyparken
sponsored by Prodiscus

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Johan Selander 08/26/23 09:00 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 6 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -3 51 -3 51

Mixed Amateur 1

1 Julius Mølgaard 08/26/23 09:00 3 2 4 4 2 5 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 6 4 +7 61 +7 61

1 ANDERSEN 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 +2 56 +2 56

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Noah Jacklin 08/26/23 09:00 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 5 3 5 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 +6 60 +6 60

Mixed Amateur 1

1 Kasper Kruse Nielsen 08/26/23 09:00 6 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 3 7 2 +12 66 +12 66

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Emil Axel Halkier-Kaufmann 08/26/23 09:00 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 +7 61 +7 61

1 Berno Norton, Kalle Møller 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 +6 60 +6 60

Mixed Amateur 1

1 Alexander Jeppe Boeri 08/26/23 09:00 4 2 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 +13 67 +13 67

1 Cecilie Shin Okkels, Thomas 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +4 58 +4 58

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Troels Hinrichsen 08/26/23 09:00 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 +8 62 +8 62

1 Cristian Pasa, Gustav Malmgren 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 0 54 0 54

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Kenneth Hedegaard Christiansen 08/26/23 09:00 4 2 3 4 2 4 2 5 2 5 3 3 5 4 3 5 5 2 +9 63 +9 63

1 Fryholm 08/26/23 13:30 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 -6 48 -6 48

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Cristian Pasa 08/26/23 09:00 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 6 5 3 +9 63 +9 63

1 Sune Daugaard Pedersen 08/26/23 09:00 5 3 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 +9 63 +9 63

1 Isak Karlson, Johan Ohly 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 -2 52 -2 52

2 Jakob Ellefsen, Magnus Aagren 08/26/23 13:30 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 2 4 4 2 3 5 2 +4 58 +4 58

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Jimmy Sjøstrøm 08/26/23 09:00 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 5 2 3 4 2 -2 52 -2 52

1 Jimmy Petersen, Juris Abele 08/26/23 13:30 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 -4 50 -4 50

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Philip Jacklin 08/26/23 09:00 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 0 54 0 54

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Johan Ohly 08/26/23 09:00 4 2 2 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 2 4 5 3 +9 63 +9 63

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Simon Frydensberg 08/26/23 09:00 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 +1 55 +1 55

Mixed Amateur 1

1 August Ravnbak 08/26/23 09:00 4 2 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 7 3 +13 67 +13 67

2 Casper Ølgaard 08/26/23 09:00 6 3 3 5 4 5 2 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 +14 68 +14 68

1 Julius Mølgaard, Bue Mølgaard 08/26/23 13:30 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +3 57 +3 57

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Jimmy Petersen 08/26/23 09:00 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 +3 57 +3 57

2 albert laverick 08/26/23 09:00 4 3 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 5 3 4 5 6 +6 60 +6 60

Mixed Amateur 4
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

1 sebastian lauritsen 08/26/23 09:00 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 5 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 +10 64 +10 64

Mixed Amateur 1

1 Jonas Holm Cort Jensen 08/26/23 09:00 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 +14 68 +14 68

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Isak Karlson 08/26/23 09:00 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 6 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 +11 65 +11 65

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Morten Deurell 08/26/23 09:00 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 +6 60 +6 60

1 Lars Bo Ravnbak, August Frejlif Ravnbak 08/26/23 13:30 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 +2 56 +2 56

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Niels Krøjer Hansen 08/26/23 09:00 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 5 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 2 +7 61 +7 61

1 Lasse Sunesen, Kenneth Hedegaard Christiansen 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 +1 55 +1 55

2 Luftens Helte 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 5 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 54 0 54

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Lasse Sunesen 08/26/23 09:00 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 +7 61 +7 61

1 Jørgen Wanscher 08/26/23 09:00 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 +7 61 +7 61

1 Mathias Damsgaard, Claus Bøgelund Forsberg 08/26/23 13:30 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 2 +6 60 +6 60

2 Michael Hansen, Sebastean Wojakowski 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 2 +7 61 +7 61

Mixed Amateur 1

1 Michael Trier 08/26/23 09:00 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 8 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 +20 74 +20 74

1 Michael Trier, Johan Selander 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 -3 51 -3 51

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Malthe Andersen 08/26/23 09:00 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 2 3 6 3 3 3 2 +8 62 +8 62

1 Morten Deurell, albert laverick 08/26/23 13:30 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 6 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 +1 55 +1 55

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Martin Torp-Lind 08/26/23 09:00 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 6 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 +8 62 +8 62

1 Niels Krøjer Hansen, Kasper Kruse Nielsen 08/26/23 13:30 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 -5 49 -5 49

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Steffen Klinge 08/26/23 09:00 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 +11 65 +11 65

1 Noah Jacklin, Philip Jacklin 08/26/23 13:30 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 -2 52 -2 52

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Lars Bo Ravnbak 08/26/23 09:00 5 3 3 4 2 4 2 4 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 +10 64 +10 64

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Thomas Beck 08/26/23 09:00 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 +13 67 +13 67

1 Rune Martens Andersen 08/26/23 09:00 4 2 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 5 4 4 6 3 +13 67 +13 67

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Juris Abele 08/26/23 09:00 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 2 7 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 2 +11 65 +11 65

1 Steffen Jensen, Jørgen Wanscher 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 -1 53 -1 53

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Gustav Malmgren 08/26/23 09:00 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 6 4 3 +15 69 +15 69

1 Steffen Klinge, Emil Axel Halkier-Kaufmann 08/26/23 13:30 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 +4 58 +4 58

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Berno Norton 08/26/23 09:00 5 3 2 4 2 4 2 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 2 4 5 3 +16 70 +16 70

1 Sune Daugaard Pedersen, sebastian lauritsen 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 +3 57 +3 57

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Thor Andersen 08/26/23 09:00 6 2 3 5 2 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 5 +17 71 +17 71

1 Thomas Beck, Andreas Nilsson 08/26/23 13:30 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 +1 55 +1 55
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

Mixed Amateur 4

1 Kalle Møller 08/26/23 09:00 6 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 +17 71 +17 71

2 Andreas Nilsson 08/26/23 09:00 7 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 +20 74 +20 74

1 Troels Hinrichsen, Jimmy Sjøstrøm 08/26/23 13:30 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 4 5 2 +1 55 +1 55
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 4.1 2.7 2.6 3.7 2.6 3.9 2.6 3.8 2.8 4.8 2.9 2.8 3.4 3.9 2.8 3.9 4.4 2.7 60.3

Difficulty 16 4 1 11 2 13 3 12 8 18 9 6 10 15 7 14 17 5 6.3

Birdie -1 27 28 29 27 21 16 22 5 20 26 221 20%

Par 0 13 29 27 25 28 17 33 21 30 36 32 33 21 33 24 7 28 437 40%

Bogey 1 35 4 6 32 3 34 32 10 24 8 6 19 29 7 25 31 5 310 28%

Double Bogey 2 6 1 4 1 10 1 7 26 1 1 4 10 1 9 18 1 101 9%

Triple Bogey 3 6 1 9 1 3 3 1 24 2%

Other >3 1 2 2 5 0%
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